Ziron
Waterite’s line of advanced �ltration systems
Ziron-B Chemical-Free Iron Filter
Ziron-B systems are capable of handling moderate levels of iron in your water supply,
without the need of messy and expensive chemicals.
The system is designed to draw air through its advanced, electronic control valve at
regular intervals, forming an air cap in the �lter tank. The air cap air begins the process
of oxidizing the dissolved iron in your water, followed by a catalytic media bed that both

They represent rugged reliability for years of trouble-free service and low ongoing
maintenance needs.
Barrie, ON • St-Laurent QC
Ziron-B
Part#
Ziron-C
Part#
Tank Size
(DxH)
Media
Volume (ft3)
Service Flow
Rate (GPM)
Backwash Flow Rate (GPM)
FOB10BP FOC10BP 10”X54” 1.0 5.0 5.3
FOB15BP FOC15BP 12”X48” 1.5 7.0 7.5
FOB20BP 13”X54” 2.0 10.0 10.6
FOB30BP FOC30BP 14”X65” 3.0 12.0 13.0
FOB40BP 16”X65” 4.0 14.0 17.0
Ziron-B and CPart#
FOK10BP
FOK15BP
FOK30BP